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WHITE WINE BY THE POUR

Our selection of white wine by the
glass & bottle.

RED WINE BY THE POUR

Our selection of red wine by the
glass & bottle.

BEER LIST

Browse our complete list of draft
beer, bottles, tins, craft beer &
non-alcoholic beer.

COOLERS & CIDERS

Our full selection of crisp and
refreshing coolers & ciders.

MIXED DRINKS & COCKTAILS

Our delicious signature cocktail
& sangria list.
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MARTINI BAR

Shaken or stirred, you'll find
something you love.

SPIRITS BY THE OUNCE

Explore our extensive list of spirits,

liqueur & more.

SPECIAL COFFEES
Coffee drinks with a little
something extra to warm you up.

LATTES & ESPRESSO

Creamy, frothy, caffeinated
goodness.

DESSERT MENU

Finish your meal with one of our
amazing desserts. (Or start it with
one, we won't judge!)

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Pop, hot beverages, sparkling
drinks & mocktails for everyone.
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WINES |

WHITE WINE

DONINI TREBBIANO CHARDONNAY

Chardonnay | Italy

JACOB'S CREEK MOSCATO

Moscato | Australia

WILD OLIVE CHENIN BLANC

Chenin Blanc | South Africa

9

9%

9 oz. Btl.
1% 38

(Litre)
13% 38
13% 39




LES FLEURS DU MAL ROSE

Shiraz, Syrah | France

LE JAJA DE JAU SAUVIGNON BLANC

Sauvignon Blanc | France

VILLA TERESA PINOT GRIGIO

Pinot Grigio | Italy

SIBLING RIVALRY

Riesling, Chardonnay & Gerurztraminer | Niagra

VINELAND ESTATES UNOAKED CHARDONNAY VOA

Chardonnay | Niagara

POWERS VIOGNIER

Viognier | United States

RIONDO PROSECCO SPUMANTE

Prosecco | Italy

6 oz.

9%

10%

107%

11%

12

12%

12%

(200m! Mini)

9 oz.

14%

15%

15%

16%

17%

18%

Btl.

42

43

45

48

49

53

| SINIM



WINES |

RED WINE

DONINI MERLOT

Merlot | Italy

HOGSHEAD OLD VINE SHIRAZ

Shiraz | Australia

LAGARDE ATLAS CUMBRES MALBEC

Malbec | Argentina

6 oz.

7%

107%

10%

/A

/

s
9 oz. Btl.
11%

(Litre)

15% 43
15% 44




TREAD SOFTLY PINOT NOIR

Pinot Noir | Australia

JIM BARRY COVER DRIVE CABERNET

Cabernet Sauvignon | Australia

CAPARZ0 SANGIOVESE TOSCANO

Sangiovese | Italy

CUNE CRIANZA

Tempranillo, Garnacha Tinta, Mazuelo | Spain

VINELAND ESTATE CABERNET MERLOT VQA

Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon, Metlot | Niagara

CUSUMANO SYRAH

Syrah | Italy

POWERS CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Cabernet Sauvignon | United States

RUBIOLO MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZ0

Montepulciano | Italy

11%

11%

11%

17%

17%

18%

19%

Btl.

45

47

48

48

49

49

53

54

| SINIM



BEER |

DRAFT 12 oz.

16 oz.
DOMESTIC DRAFT 6% 8%
Canadian | Coors Light
PREMIUM DRAFT 6% 8%
Coors Original | Rickard's Red | Belgian Moon
IMPORT DRAFT 7Y% 9%
Heineken
ROTATING TAPS MARKET PRICE
Ask your server for daily selection
DOMESTIC BOTTLES PREMIUM BOTTLES IMPORTED BOTTLES
Molson Canadian 7 Bud Light Lime 7% Corona 8
Coors Light 7 MGD 7% Peroni 8
Budweiser 7 Michelob Ultra 7% Bierra Moretti 8
Bud Light 7 Alexander Keith's IPA 7% Stella Artois 8
Kokanee 7 Sleeman’s Cream Ale 7% Heineken 8
Labatt Blue 7 Sleeman’s Honey Brown 7% Guinness 9%
Pilsner 7 Sleeman’s Clear 2.0 7% (440mi Tin)

(355ml can)




BEER

*473ml unless otherwise indicated.

Philips Tiger Shark (355ml)
Philips Electric Unicorn (355ml)
Steigl Radler (500ml)
Railyard NEIPA

Railyard Nitro Stout

Railyard Peach Sour

Tool Shed Red Rage

Tool Shed People Skills

Tool Shed Red Star Cheek IPA
Tool Shed Flat Cap Stout
Dead Woodsman Pale Ale
Blindman River Session Ale

7%
7%
8%
9
9
9
9%
9%
9%
9%
9%
9%

Folding Mountain Parkway Porter 9%

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Heineken 00 6%

Omen Blueberry Session Ale
Omen Red Harbour

Omen Oh Beehave (Gluten Free)
Blindman Long Shadows IPA
Blindman Trip Hammer Porter
Blindman NE Pale Ale

White Raven India Pale Ale

S.Y.C. Brewing PONTIFICATO Italian Pilsner
Eighty-Eight Brewing Night Gallery
Eighty-Eight Brewing Hi-Fi

Sea Change Brewing The Wolf

Sea Change Brewing Death Wave
Crabbies Ginger Beer (500ml)

9%
9%
10
9%
9%
9%
9%
9%
9%
9%

10
1

EEL:



COOLERS &

COOLERS &

Smirnoff Ice

Bacardi Breezer Orange

Bacardi Breezer Pineapple

Mikes Hard Lemonade

Mikes Hard Cranberry Lemonade
White Claw Natural Lime

White Claw Ruby Grapefruit
White Claw Mango

White Claw Black Cherry

0 00 00 00 0 0 0

Strongbow Gold (440ml)

Strongbow Original Dry (440ml)

Founders Grapefruit Tequila Paloma (473ml)
Founders Seville Orange Bourbon Sour (473ml)
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MIXED DRINK

10

SIGNATURE

BELLINI 2 oz. |10

Bacardi White Rum, Peach Schnapps, Prosecco,
peach slush, sangria drizzle.

MOSCOW MULE 1 0z. 110

New Amsterdam Vodka, ginger beer, lime juice,
simple sugar, mint.

TUSCANKISS 5 0z. | T

New Amsterdam Vodka, Prosecco
and strawberry puree.

RAZPIROSKA 2 oz. | N

Razberi Stoli muddled with fresh raspberries
and simple sugar with a splash of soda.

MEXICAN BULLDOG 2 oz. | 14

2 oz. Margarita (lime, strawberry, peach or
mango) with a 207ml Coronita.

SANGRIA |

STRAWBERRY SUNSHINE 2 oz. | 11

Peach Schnapps, Malibu Rum, peach puree,
pinapple juice, strawberry puree, blended.

APEROL SPRITZ 4 oz. I M

Aperol, Prosecco, club soda and an
orange slice.

NEGRONI 2 oz. | 1%

Bombay Sapphire gin, Campari, Sweet red
vermouth and orange twist.

APEROL PALOMA 20z |13

Patron Silver Tequila, Aperol, grapefruit juice,
lime and soda.

ITALIAN BULLDOG 2 oz. |18

2 oz. Peach Margarita with 200ml Riondo
Prosecco.

Individual 9% | Pitcher 27 (Minimum 2 to order)

RED SANGRIA

E & J Brandy, red wine, orange juice, splash
of soda and fruit medley.

TROPICAL SANGRIA

Bacardi rum, melon liqueur, Moscato, pineapple

juice, orange juice and fruit medley.




MARTINIS

CLASSIC 2 o0z. |

New Amsterdam Vodka or Beefeater Gin,
Dry Vermouth and olives.

SOHOSUITE 2 0z. | 11

New Amsterdam Vodka, Lychee nut liqueur,
grapefruit juice and cranberry juice.

ELECTRIC FREEZE 2 oz. | 11

Smirnnoff Citrus Vodka, Blue Curacao, Sour
Puss Red, Peach Schnapps, peach puree, lime
juice and a splash of soda.

LIMONCELLO 2 oz. | M

New Amsterdam Vodka, Linoncello, fresh lemon
juice and simple syrup.

POMEGRANATE MARTINI 2 oz. | T

New Amsterdam Vodka, Cointreau,
pomegranate juice and lemon juice.

FRENCH GIMLET 2 oz. | 11

New Amsterdam Vodka, St Germain and fresh
lime juice.

RAZMOPOLITAN 2 oz. | 12

Razberi Stoli, Chambord Liqueur, fresh lime
juice, simple syrup, cranberries and raspberries.

SICILIAN SUNSHINE 2 oz. | 12

Pineapple Vodka, Banana Liqueur, Malibu Rum,
pineapple and orange juice.

CUCUMBER COSMOPOLITAN 2 o0z. |12

Prairie Organic Cucumber Infused Vodka,

St. Germaine, muddled cucumber, cranberry,
pineapple and real lime juices shaken over ice
and strained into a chilled martini glass.

INILYYVIN




SPIRITS |

SPIRITS

RUM 1 oz

Bacardi White

Lemon Hart

Wray Gold

Captain’s Morgan Spiced
Captain Morgan’s Dark
Malibu

Lamb’s Navy

Lamb’s Palm Breeze
Sailor Jerry’'s Spiced Rum
Bacardi 8

CANADIAN WHISKY 1 oz.

Canadian Club

J.P. Weiser’s Deluxe
Crown Royal
Gibson’s Finest 12 yr

SCOTCH WHISKY 1 oz.

Glenlivet 12 yr
Glenfiddich 12 yr
Cragganmore 12 yr
Glenkinchie 12 yr
Dalwhinnie 15 yr
Talisker 10 yr

IRISH WHISKEY 1 oz.

Jameson
Bushmills

BOURBON 1 oz.

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Tennessee
Honey

Wild Turkey

Maker’'s Mark

Woodford Reserve

8%

8%
8%

8%
8%
10%




VODKA 1 oz

Stolichnaya
Smirnoff
Tito's

Grey Goose

VODKA FLAVOURED 1 oz.

Stolichnaya

Razberi | Vanilla

Skyy

Pineapple | Cherry
Smirnoff

Citrus

Prairie Organic Cucumber

GIN 1oz

Beefeater London Dry
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray London Dry
Hendricks

T%
T%
8%
9%
7%
7%
7%

8%

7%

107%

TEQUILA 1 oz

Olmelca Silver
Olmelca Gold

Jose Cuervo Gold
Patron Silver

Cabo Wabo Reposado

BRANDY/COGNAC 1 oz.

E&J Brandy
Remy Martin V.S.0.P.

LIQUEURS 1 oz.

Amaretto Disaronno
Bailey’s

Limoncello

Drambuie

Sambuca Luxardo
Black Sambuca Luxardo
Irish Mist

Grand Marnier

7%
7%
7%

107%

7%
10

0 00 00 O 0 0 O

APERITIVI | DIGESTIVI 2 oz.

Cinzano Rosso 7%
Martini Rosso 7%
Dubonnet 7%
Harvey's Bristol Cream 8
Campari 9
PORT 2 oz.
Taylor 10 Year 10
GRAPPA 1 oz. 8%

| SLI41dS



WARMERS

Served rimmed with sugar, topped with whipped cream and chocolate shavings.

IRISH COFFEE 1 0z. |8 MONTE CRISTO 10z.18

Bushmills Irish whiskey and Kahlua and Grand Marnier with

Irish Mist with coffee. coffee.

B-52 COFFEE  10z. 18 BLUEBERRY TEA 10z.|8

Grand Marnier, Bailey's Irish Amaretto and Grand Marnier with

Cream, Kahlua with coffee. orange pekoe tea.

SPANISH COFFEE  10z. |8 AFTER EIGHT 10z. 18

Brandy and Kahlua with coffee. Green Creme De Menthe and
Kahlua with hot chocolate.

HAZELNUT STEAMER 1 0z.| 8

BAILEYS COFFEE 10z |8

Frangelico, steamed milk.
“Bailey” your regular coffee.

SPECIAL

LIQUEURS

Please see spirits page for all selections.

Bailey’'s | Grand Marnier | Amaretto | Drambuie | Kahlua |
Sambuca | Honey Irish Mist | Creme De Menthe |
Black Sambuca | Irish mist

14 1



LATTES &

ESPRESSO

A very rich Italian coffee, we grind fresh
using Torrizi beans.

4

CAPPUCCINO

Rich Torrizi espresso mixed with equal
parts steamed milk and milk foam.

5

CAFFE LATTE

Rich Torrizi espresso mixed with double
the steamed milk and very little foam.

5%

MOCCACHINO

Rich Torrizi espresso mixed with hot
chocolate, topped with milk foam.

5%

AFFOGATO

A scoop of Pinocchio Madagascar
vanilla ice cream, with rich Torrizi
espresso poured over top.

7

B SALLV1
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DESSERT WENU

16

SIGNATURE DESSERTS

RED VELVET CAKE 10

Three layers of stunning red velvet, filled
and topped with silky cream cheese icing.
Chocolate shavings and a light chocolate
drizzle.

TIRAMISU 10

Our specialty! Layers of imported
marscapone cheese with lady fingers
infused with espresso then topped with
dark Belgian chocolate shavings. Served
parfait style. (Add a shot of Bailey’s or
Kahlua - 4)

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SUNDAE

This moist, chewy brownie is topped with a
layer of sweet dulce de leche caramel and
even more brownie pieces. Then topped with
a scoop of Pinocchio salted caramel ice
cream and whipped cream. Finished with
even more caramel and chocolate drizzle.

HAZELNUT TORTA

Alternating layers of hazelnut cake,
hazelnut cream and chocolate cream,
topped with praline hazelnuts.

10




CHOCOLATE ALMOND TORTE

Two layers of moist almond chocolate
torte cradle a creamy almond filling.
Topped with a chocolate almond mousse.
(cluten Free, yet delicious)

A la mode add 2.

BLACKOUT TORTE

A moist chocolate cake layer cradling a
milk chocolate ganache mound covered
with a dense dark chocolate mousse.
With chocolate cake cubes on top and a
scrumptious chocolate glaze.

FRESH FRUIT NY CHEESECAKE

Jumbo sized New York style cheesecake
enhanced with a subtle vanilla flavour.
Served in a pool of fruit coulis and topped
with fresh berries.

WARM GINGER CARAMEL SPICE CAKE

Moist ginger spice cake topped with a
hot melted caramel sauce over top.
A la mode add 2.

ITALIAN ICE CREAM, GELATO & SORBET

Edmonton’s own Pinocchio’s ice cream.
Vanilla | Strawberry | Chocolate | Salted
Caramel | Lemon Sorbet | Mango Sorbet |
Sicilian Pistachio.

8%

IRERREL
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NON-ALCOHOLIC

18

NON-

FOUNTAIN POP  refillable | 4

Pepsi Cola | Diet Pepsi | 7-Up | Ginger Ale

JUICES 3%

Orange | Apple | Pineapple | Tomato |
Clamato | Cranberry | Grapefruit

ICE TEA & LEMONADE  Refillable | 4%
RED BULL ENERGY DRINK 5%

Regular and Sugar-Free

MOCKTAILS

ARNOLD PALMER  refillable | 4%

Iced tea and lemonade.

FLAVOURED LEMONADE 1 refill I 5

Lemonade infused with your choice
of flavour: Raspberry Puree, Mango
Puree or Peach Puree

ITALIAN SODA 1 Refill 1 5

Your choice of flavour:
Strawberry, Raspberry, Peach
or Mango.

SPARKLING BOTTLED WATER 7

San Pellegrino (750 ml.)

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER 6%

Heineken 00

HOT CHOCOLATE s

Made with steamed milk, whipped cream
and chocolate shavings

COFFEE & TEA 3%

VIRGIN CAESAR 5

Mott's clamato, tobasco, worstchestire,
celery salt and celery stalk.

VIRGIN PINA COLADA s

Pineapple juice, coconut syrup blended.

VIRGIN DAIQUIRIS 5%

Blended in your choice of flavour:
Peach, Strawberry, Lime or Raspberry.




